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CIRCUIT DIAGRAM - MAIN BOARD
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CIRCUIT DIAGRAM - MAIN BOARD
SERVO & MCU PART

For Philips Model: use filter circuit and remove the C940
Filter for Philips 8A Disc For Normal: use C940 and remove the filter circuit

) 5 YWV Rsio
2 —— ] cp-vee

Mute On=H
<_J MUTE

€901

of
N
2 ~
&5 L FE AEEEE
—_ o w 7
g C930 | |S6p 5|8 f:.'
} T Y [e ", s '~
g EE glle 1z]3
= 47[\:\/‘10 | 2|& GND
] Ro22  \ \ 10K
<] KEY/ADO
o 937 & / Q903 o SYNC-REC = H
=3
g | GND Em VWV R824 5 \ p\ JOK s R y 10+ SYNG-REC
| E 47, e
oozl bom a i 2 o =
1G90. g RO53 , A A47k RO4E | 5.6k J7 3 a3
1 ~—" 4] CN901
vee3™—" 6D
§ FNI RFN e NS [= <ol o FPC-1.0-11P o
FPI RFO —o ESURA5ER83385852 1 ) =
82k TPl Agcl RL €932 1. 0. RFO a 2583380223333
50k ! g'lrm RFec R0 g SLESISST IRy @
150k DI RFGO RFGO o il LlL eoBRPaps-0/59
150k ;g L0o RFIS EI"-I [CR ¢ = ™Ax ShEE &R eaBEE P‘-S;SS Rase YV VVic 9) T
150k SEL RFRP S [LOB A LPFN P4-2/57 AL —@)| oNp
R945 B2k TEBC FEN S LPFO P4-1/56
VW TEN FEO FEO oo L veor P4-0/S5 Ro64 ¥ Y Vik
e a3 fa s ° 939 12700 2avss P3-3/54 R963 ¥ ¥ Vik ©
AN RFDC  oVsW | | L ©o59) {27009 sLco p3-2/s3 B3 | D
TAZI57F g0l NG & e TC94A29F AG-020 P3-1/Rx gL R962 ¥ ¥ Vik ®
e AVDD 1C902 TEST/P3-0 Fo R961 Tk
o RFOC wvo 88 R AE I VREF P2-3/COM4 EA o )
ST % [cozs| Heam00 SEIRF2I P2-2/COM3 Px ENON ;)
RFRP p2-1/couz F3 rass Y VVi “
FEI P2-0/COMI
CFF5116 30t sgap P8-1/MX0 R9S8 ¥ V1K @_ CN902 !
cNgos___ 921 | 27p TEI PB-0/MXI MUTE [ >——
co2 | a7 co0 s3000p | JRESET
11 d -REC [ >—]
€923 | 27p . w952 VVioor SYNC-REC
11
924, | 27, ' P GND [ DO—
b pan g sl o2 5| 8 £lzl
[ <] 8| el B—=2 cp-vec [O—mH
i - L ]
GND IS T al 3 3| 3 co-L [ >—-— H
o «| O 3 o o 9 -+
CN9O3 | i O It R s SN CD-R [ >—]
B6B-PH-K=S RS44 , \ 4Tk R
oM+ [ O ™ a
|3 5% — 3 [ el
ol ! 38 ~ ' can Se
- N 1 555 o NG
sLT+ | OF— SC13
stT- | O 2 FOO TRO FMO DMo — +1AE907 o | I_*qf”i ]_‘ [ Bk 15p
= 476763 Cotst bot | 57k s cais! 60w b
4 +11 —
& < CD-L
T g NC  Ttesos j—
2 ! 2 3 Q905 £ > <] cD-R
3 2 S| 8l+ 906! 100PF
3] z -S| e 2SB764 Ro3s or
g ’ . <] cp-vee
=] M O & @
a2 % 2 2 2 g 2
© Y S| 4 EREIIS ol wl|+re
z = - o S
5 E o 3
g TR & T 8
q 8 § °|9
(&)
Reog 1k
917 5 A A 12K W\ GND
CN904
1
R929 10K
Daor SW
(TOP LOADING)  SEE LD —
3
« C313
| |
LI
o 1000p
B




CIRCUIT DIAGRAM - TAPE BOARD
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LAYOUT DIAGRAM - MAIN BOARD
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LAYOUT DIAGRAM - CONTROL BOARD
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LAYOUT DIAGRAM - RECTIFIER BOARD
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LAYOUT DIAGRAM - TAPE BOARD
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Service parts list

11
12
13
14
15

16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
LINE

LINE
LINE
LINE

LINE
D

Note:

996510003632
996510001991
996510015932
996510018793
996510018794

996510018795
996510018796
996510018797
996510018798
996510001994

996510001995
996510018799
996510003634
996510018800
994000001745

996510009403
996510009870
996510022132
996510026569
996510022133

1-1

CD MECHANISM

POWER TRANSFORMER (T41-0584)
AC SOCKET TC08-115-02

BATTERY DOOR

HANDLE

HANDLE COVER (L)
HANDLE COVER(R)
CD DOOR

CASS. DOOR

CASS DOOR GEAR

CASS DOOR GEAR HOLDER
FM ANTENNA

CD DOOR SPRING

CASS DOOR SPRING

POWER CORD SET (BLACK) VDE (only for -/12/98/73)

POWER CORD SET (only for -/61)
POWER CORD SET (only for -/79)
POWER CORD SET (only for -/93)

POWER CORD SET (only for -/94)
D-BOX (only for -/93)

Only these parts mentioned in the list are
normal service parts.





